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Quote #

Contact:

10

11

EVENTS

17811 Venue address:
Mr Joe Bloggs Hire period:
Set up dates:

Takedown dates:

ltem and Description

28ftx38ft Capri
Marquee

Matting Throughout Capris
Flooring

Fairy Lighting Around Arches
Light

5.6ft Round table, seating 10
Table

Oak Cross Back Chairs
Chair

Parquet dancefloor, 18 x 18ft for roughly 72 dancers
Dancefloor

Outside Furniture & Extras

Outside Matting for Walkway
Walkway

Rattan sofa set (1 sofa, 2 arm chairs & coffee table)
Internal Furniture

Outside Lighting Package, includes festoon lighting & fairy
lights
Light

Damage Waiver 5%
Miscellaneous

Delivery Charge
Delivery Charge

View online

Microphone Events
Phone: 014461 551666

Marquee Tech, Newton Abbot, TQ123TY

Qty Rate
2 £350.00
1 £300.00
1 £50.00
5 £10.00

50 £5.00
1 £210.60
1 £90.00
2 £125.00
1 £250.00
1 £107.53
1 £150.00

Total

Deposit (First Payment)

Remaining (70.00%)

N/A
N/A
N/A

Amount

£700.00

£300.00

£50.00

£50.00

£250.00

£210.60

£90.00

£250.00

£250.00

£107.53

£150.00

£2,889.76

£866.93

£2,022.83

View online


https://www.marqueetech.io/
https://www.marqueetech.io/
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/50f1c92b-72f8-4a36-9286-55449385c586
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/50f1c92b-72f8-4a36-9286-55449385c586
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